Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2019 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00019-190104
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
Models
FLHA Series LED Linear High Bay
OVERVIEW
The FLHA Series Linear High Bay
are high performance LED
luminaires ranging from 90-321 W
and are available in Universal or
in High Voltage. This product is
designed for indoor application.
Typically used for warehouses,
gymnasium or buildings with high
ceiling and high mounting heights.
The FLHA high bay also has
multiple mounting methods for
various types of application.
Model Length (FT) Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FLHA2D090 2 90 11700 130
FLHA2D110 2 110 14410 131
FLHA2D162 2 162 21222 131
FLHA4D178 4 178 23318 131
FLHA4D223 4 223 29213 131
FLHA4D321 4 321 42051 131
Construction
IP Rating:
Suitable for Damp Location, TYPE IC
Ambient Temperature: